2009-09-26 Allsvenskan 2009, div 3NG - rond 3 halvlek 2

10 bord, 20 par. Antal brickor: 12.

Bricka 13-24

943 AQ95 QJ9é5 AK
I 3 4 I 4 Al6 I 5 3J I 6 AKQ764
953 5 AJT7 KQT5
AQJ97 K9865 AT8 T
AQT7 862 J42 K876 K7 43 T8532 6
96 KQT7 KT3 97542 AQ42 JT9765 T3 52
KQT4 A8 K98762 ] Q94 62 962 843
Ké4 T852 A Q74 QJ93 642 A97 KQJ543
KJ5 T3 AT82 Q974
AJ8532 Qs K8 98
762 AQT43 K853 AJ7
3 JT32 K75 862
Par  Kontr Ut Resultat Poing Par  Kontr Ut Resultat Poing Par  Kontr Ut Resultat Poing Par  Kontr Ut Resultat Poing
101 301 2¢ V -3 v4 300 98 -98 1201 3ex V -3 #2500 75 -75 2202 44 S +1 #Q 650 13 -13 3203 év N +I1 a6 1010 27 27
1201 3N O -1 ¢6 100 66 -66 2202 IN S +3 7 180 2 2 4204 44 N+l v] 650 13 -13 | 102302 6v N +I1 a6 1010 27 27
5205 3N V -1 «Q 100 66 -66 | 104304 2N S +2 «7 180 2 2 5205 44 S +1 «Q 650 13 -13 | 103303 6v N +I| a6 1010 27 27
104304 2N O = v3 -120 27 27 3203 3% S +2v3 150 -6 6| 102302 44 S +1 «Q 650 13 -13 2202 6v N = &K 980 17 -17
4204 2N O +| o7 -150 23 23 | 101 301 2+ N +3 ¢ 150 -6 6| 104304 54 S = vA 650 13 -13 4204 6v N = &K 980 17 -17
3203 2vx S - K <200 14 -14 | 102302 2¢ V -3 &5 150 -6 6 | 105305 44 N +I1 ¢5 650 13 -13 5205 6v N = «K 980 17 -17
102302 3N O = v3 -600 -56 56 | 105305 2¢ V -3 &5 150 6 6 3203 44 N = v] 620 4 -4 | 101301 6v N = &K 980 17 -17
2202 3N O+l v5 -630  -60 60 5205 4% N = ] 130 -6 16 | 101 301 44 N = v] 620 4 -4 | 105305 6v N = «K 980 17 -17
103 303 2vx N -3 42 -800 -89 89 | 103303 4% S = ¢3 130 -6 16 | 103303 44 N = &2 620 4 -4 1201 4v N +3 46 510 -83 83
105305 2vx S -3 oK -800 -89 89 4204 3v O 2 4 100 2323 1201 24 N +2 2 170 -90 90 | 104304 4v N +3 46 510 -83 83
AK96543 QT75 K74 QJ84
I 7 Q I 8 97 I KQ7 20 762
T53 KQT5 KT9 A74
42 Q76 Q852 Qs
QT2 - A982 3 8 96532 K76 5
32 KJT98754 865 AKQT4 95 JT432 8 QT54
A2 Qs 86 A97 AQJ43 - KJT983 65
AQJ863 KT A982 KT A9743 KT K3 AT762
187 Ké4 AQT
6 32 AB6
KJ9764 1432 87652 Q
975 543 6 984
Par  Kontr Ut Resultat Poing Par  Kontr Ut Resultat Poing Par  Kontr Ut Resultat Poing Par  Kontr Ut Resultat Poing
104 304 6N V -1 aA 50 120 -120 4204 4v O = 4 -420 10 -10 3203 34xO -3 %) 800 97 -97 | 102302 24 N +2¢5 170 80 -80
4204 5v O +2 a7 -510 54 -54 3203 3N O +1 a4 -430 10 -10 4204 3vx O -2 v6 500 47 -47 | 103303 24 N = ¢6 110 67 -67
101 301 4v O +3 a7 -510 54 -54 1201 4v O+l v7 -450 0 0| 104304 3N S +1 +Q 430 32 -32 | 104304 4v S -1 v8 -100 26 -26
103303 4v O +3 4) -510 54 -54 2202 4v O+l v2 -450 0o 0 2202 3N N = a5 400 24 -24 5205 3¢ V = aQ -0 25 25
3203 5ax N -4 vA -800 0o 0 5205 4v V +| &2 -450 0 0| 101301 3N N = v] 400 24 -24 1201 4v S -2 +9 -200 2 2
1201 6v O+l 7 -1010 -38 38 | 102302 4v O +1 +3 -450 0 0| 105305 3N N = a2 400 24 -24 2202 4v S -2 +8 -200 2 2
102302 6v O+l 47 -1010 -38 38 | 104304 5v O = 3 -450 0 0] 102302 24 O -2 ¢2 200 -7 07 4204 4v N -2 v8 -200 2 2
105305 6v O +1 47 -1010 -38 38 | 105305 4v O +| #3 -450 0 0 5205 24 O -1 +8 100 -35 35 | 101301 2N N -4 +6 -400 -38 38
2202 7ax N -5 vA -1100 -55 55 | 101 301 4v O +2 2 480 -10 10 | 103303 24 O = o8 -110 =71 71 | 105305 3N S -5 ¢K -500 -57 57
5205 7v O = a7 <1510 <113 113 | 103303 4v O +2 +3 -480 -10 10 1201 2vx O = &) -670 -125 125 3203 3ex V +l 2Q -870 -109 109
T86 Q962 T87 QT854
2 I KQ942 22 42 23 AQJ76 24 QT
T KJ984 KJ5 T76
QT9 K7 94 86
)2 AQ9 T A83 96543 Al 97 KJ3
1653 7 AKJ8 Q73 3 KT542 K964 2
A62 K875 AT62 Qs Q9 AT8643 AJ92 Q83
AJ43 K8652 98 AQT52 Q7632 - Q3 AKT752
K7543 K754 KQ2 A62
ATS8 T965 98 A8753
Q943 73 72 K54
7 643 AKJT85 94
Par  Kontr Ut Resultat Poing Par  Kontr Ut Resultat Poing Par  Kontr Ut Resultat Poing Par  Kontr Ut Resultat Poing
2202 54 O -2 47 100 49 -49 | 104304 3N O = #4 -600 25 -25 | 102302 4N N = +A 630 105 -105 | 105305 2% O +2 vA -130 59 -59
103303 3N O -1 #3 50 37 -37 3203 3N O +1 7 -630 16 -6 2202 3N N = +6 600 102 -102 5205 3¢ V +2vQ -150 51 51
4204 32 O = a3 -110 -4 4] 101301 3N O+l a4 -630 16 -6 4204 3¢ O -2 xA 200 51 51 1201 5¢4 O = 29 -400 -7 7
104 304 IN V +I vK -120 -10 10 2202 3N O +2 a4 -660 6 -6 1201 4v N -2 ¢A <200 24 24 3203 3N O = &2 -400 -7 7
105305 IN O+l 44 -120 -10 10 4204 3N O +2 #4 -660 6 -6 3203 3N N -2 «3 <200 24 24 4204 3N V = a5 -400 -7 7
1201 3a O+l a4 =130 -1 1 5205 3N O +2 44 -660 6 -6 5205 54 S -2 «Q <200 24 24 | 102302 3N V = vQ -400 -7 7
3203 3% O+l a7 =130 -1 1 1201 3N O +3 v5 -690 -4 4| 104304 3N N -2 ¢+6 200 -24 24 | 104304 3N O = a5 -400 -7 7
5205 3% O+l a5 <130 <11 11| 102302 3N O +3 vé -690 -4 4| 101 301 3N N -3 ¢6 -300 -48 48 2202 3N V +l vQ -430 -16 16
101 301 4% O = a4 <130 <11 11| 103303 3N O +3 v5 -690 -4 4| 103303 3N N -3 ¢6 -300 48 48 | 103303 3N V +2 a5 -460 25 25
102302 3+ O +2 43 -150 -18 18 | 105305 3Nx O +I #7 -950 -63 63 | 105305 3N N -4 ¢4 -400 -66 66 | 101 301 3N O +3 aA -490 34 34

Filbyter Bridge
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Plac Par Poing Rond Namn

201
305

4
104

2
102
303
101
205

3

O VONOUIAWN —

11 203

13 301
14 103
15 302
16 202
17 304
18 204
19 105

2,21
2,00
1,75
1,12
0,78
0,73
0,69
0,61
0,19
0,10

-0,10
-0,19
-0,61
-0,69
-0,73
-0,78
-1,12
-1,75
-2,00
-2,21

Filbyter Bridge

239 Jesper Zettergren - Jacob Westerberg

216
189
121
84
79
74

-1
=21
-66
-74
-79
-84
-121
-189
=216
-239

Paul Lundin - Bo Stenstrom

Johnny Karlsson - Carl Ragnarsson
Gosta Nordenson - Britt Nordenson
Hans Velin - Christer Hedborg
Torsten Astrand - Joel Forssell
Mikael Hermansson - Lars Johansson
Mats Wang - Gun-Britt Rindstal
Maria Klingspor - Mikael Nannskog
Hans Granath - Lars-Erik Johansson

Bengt Andersson - Orjan Randhede
Bo Lind - Lars-Goran Bertilsson

Bo Ekelund - Gunilla Hennings
Hakan L6vsén - Carl-Eric Weiland
Johan Lundvall - Anna Lundvall

P-G Igelstrom - Klas Eriksson
Staffan Hed - Tommy Andersson
Jan Sperlin - Hans Bergh

Mikael Blomgqvist - Arne Klasén

Bo Kippel - Hans Malmstrém

Lag

Overums BK

Nyképings BS, Curt-Lennart
Filbyter Bridge, San Sac
Norrkopingsbridgen, Wisth
Filbyter Bridge, Laban
Motala Bridgeallians, Birdies
Filbyter Bridge, Lirarna
Overums BK
Norrkopingsbridgen, OS.se
Filbyter Bridge, Lirarna

Filbyter Bridge, Blandat
Nyképings BS, Curt-Lennart
Filbyter Bridge, Vintage
Filbyter Bridge, Blandat
Filbyter Bridge, Laban
Motala Bridgeallians, Birdies
Filbyter Bridge, San Sac
Norrképingsbridgen, Wisth
Norrkopingsbridgen, OS.se
Filbyter Bridge, Vintage



